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VERY SPECIAL NIGHTS'
Thursday, July 3
NO COVER For Special Party 
85-Cent Bottle Beer All Night
Friday, July 4
Pig Pickin’ & Beer Bust 
Cookout 9:30 To 1 A.M.
All You Can Eat 
Free Draft All Night

Wednesday, July 9
AIDS Benefit For MAP 
Show Donated By 
^ Grand Prix 
If Sam Baker 
^ Jamie Monroe 
^ Kasey King 
^ Tracy Morgan 
V Michele
With Emcee Boom Boom Latour 
Drink Specials All Night

Wednesday, July 2
Amazing Grace 
and Tommy Ross 
Of Houston, TX,
With Toni Lenoir
Sunday, July 6
Amazing Grace 
Tommy Ross 
Boom Boom Latour
Thursday, July 10
Ladies Lockup 
Benefit Show 
For Johnnie Raylance 
To Help Her Walk Again 
Star-Studded Show 
12 Midnight 
90-Cent Bottle Beer 
All Night
Sunday, July 13
Talent Finals 
$200 Cash Prize
Sunday, July 20
Talent Show 
$100 Cash Prize
Wednesday, July 23
Brandy Alexander 
Jamie Monroe 
Grand Prix
Sunday, July 27
Camp Drag Contest 
With $100 Cash Prize
Wednesday, July 30
Jamie Monroe 
Tracy Morgan 
Amber Blake

So Much 
Going On!
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